 industrial lifting bags 8 BAR
type  article num b dimensions max. lifting capacity max. lifting height weight
  (length x Width x Height kN mm kg
RLB 1 RLB115 140 x 140 x 23 mm 11.5 75 0.4
RLB 3 RLB350 200 x 260 x 23 mm 35.0 100 1.0
RLB 6 RLB620 300 x 300 x 23 mm 62.0 170 2.0
RLB 10 RLB1030 380 x 380 x 23 mm 103.0 210 3.8
RLB 18 RLB1840 500 x 500 x 23 mm 184.0 290 6.4
RLB 27 RLB2700 600 x 600 x 25 mm 270.0 360 9.8
RLB 37 RLB3700 700 x 700 x 25 mm 370.0 420 13.5
RLB 48 RLB4870  800 x 800 x 25 mm 487.0 470 17.8
RLB 62 RLB6200 900 x 900 x 25 mm 620,0 500 21
RLB 76 RLB7600 1000 x 1000 x 25 mm 768.0 590 24.5
  accessoiries
description article number remark
single controller RLB0584 set to max. 8 bar
double controller RLB0586 set to max. 8 bar
line shut-off valve RLB0587
airhose, red RLB0590 length 10 meter, 25 bar
airhose, blue RLB0591 length 10 meter, 25 bar
airhose, yellow RLB0589 length 10 meter, 25 bar